
Trail Nocturno 18K

General Femenina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 59 Rosana Mariela MENDEZ 01:36:26.38 Gral Roca 5:21/K 11,2kph 27 42

2 8 Natalia CABRERA 01:41:14.97 Cervantes 5:37/K 10,7kph 31 35

3 9 Elvis CADIERNO 01:42:15.13 Gral Roca 5:41/K 10,6kph 32 35

4 45 Miriam GUEVARA 01:43:10.03 Chichinales 5:44/K 10,5kph 36 37

5 2 Abril PISTAGNESI 01:43:50.81 Allen 5:46/K 10,4kph 38 27

6 84 Maria Gimena ROSSI 01:46:34.07 Gral Roca 5:55/K 10,1kph 41 35

7 13 Jorgelina CARMONA 01:47:48.78 Cipolletti 5:59/K 10,0kph 46 53

8 96 Nely Llancaman VALERIA 01:50:13.11 Gral Roca 6:07/K 9,8kph 49 34

9 38 Fernanda VALENZA 01:50:13.58 Cipolletti 6:07/K 9,8kph 51 41

10 54 Adriana MANSILLA 01:50:14.13 Villa Regina 6:07/K 9,8kph 52 39

11 21 Agustina COSEANI 01:52:05.60 Fernandez Oro 6:14/K 9,6kph 56 29

12 35 Paula GALLARDO 01:57:31.73 Gral Roca 6:32/K 9,2kph 58 32

13 18 Jovita CLAUSEN 01:57:33.80 Allen 6:32/K 9,2kph 59 56

14 3 Madelin ALEGRE 01:59:56.61 Gral Roca 6:40/K 9,0kph 60 27

15 98 Nancy Judith VICENCIO 02:01:32.08 Cervantes 6:45/K 8,9kph 64 44

16 10 Georgina CAMPANA 02:02:18.89 Plottier 6:48/K 8,8kph 67 40

17 78 Norma Paola REYES 02:06:22.46 Cipolletti 7:01/K 8,5kph 71 47

18 68 Agustina PAREDES REYES 02:06:22.93 Cipolletti 7:01/K 8,5kph 72 28

19 31 Mariana FRITZ 02:06:43.65 Gral Roca 7:02/K 8,5kph 73 41

20 70 Gladys Ester PEREZ 02:20:18.13 Allen 7:48/K 7,7kph 77 52

21 23 Verónica DIETRICH 02:20:57.11 Gral Roca 7:50/K 7,7kph 78 48

22 76 Irene RAMOS 02:22:42.20 Gral Roca 7:56/K 7,6kph 79 48

23 17 Viviana CHAGUMIL 02:30:27.09 Gral Roca 8:21/K 7,2kph 82 37

24 60 Florencia MORALES 02:37:12.81 Cipolletti 8:44/K 6,9kph 83 28

General Masculina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 100 Victor VIDAL 01:18:13.94 Villa Regina 4:21/K 13,8kph 1 41

2 69 Pablo PEDROZA 01:20:03.30 Plottier 4:27/K 13,5kph 2 39

3 12 Fernando CANEO 01:20:10.29 Gral Roca 4:27/K 13,5kph 3 39

4 71 Cristian PINO 01:22:07.24 Allen 4:34/K 13,2kph 4 35

5 1 Gabriel ABELLO 01:22:40.17 Neuquen 4:36/K 13,1kph 5 47

6 92 Ariel Francisco TARTAGLIA 01:22:43.61 Gral Roca 4:36/K 13,1kph 6 53

7 4 Ariel Esteban ARAVENA 01:22:48.23 Cipolletti 4:36/K 13,0kph 7 28

8 41 Oscar Alberto GOICOECHEA 01:22:57.68 Gral Roca 4:36/K 13,0kph 8 30

9 25 David LAGOS 01:24:23.65 Neuquen 4:41/K 12,8kph 9 45

10 93 Daniel TRIPAILAO 01:24:31.71 Gral Roca 4:42/K 12,8kph 10 39

11 86 Hernan Eduardo RUIZ PÉREZ 01:24:51.54 Plottier 4:43/K 12,7kph 11 37

12 6 Pablo BASTIAS 01:25:07.24 Gral Roca 4:44/K 12,7kph 12 34

13 81 Jose ROBLES 01:25:15.68 Gral Roca 4:44/K 12,7kph 13 50

14 19 Manuel Francisco CONTRERAS 01:25:49.41 Cervantes 4:46/K 12,6kph 14 34
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Trail Nocturno 18K

General Masculina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

15 32 Jesus SAN MARTIN 01:25:59.21 Gral Roca 4:47/K 12,6kph 15 38

16 104 Francisco ZUÑIGA 01:27:10.66 Gral Roca 4:51/K 12,4kph 16 38

17 29 Rodrigo FRANCO RUEDA 01:28:36.52 Gral Roca 4:55/K 12,2kph 17 21

18 58 Alejandro MELLA 01:28:52.93 Gral Roca 4:56/K 12,2kph 18 37

19 67 Cristian PAINEMIL 01:29:38.49 Gral Roca 4:59/K 12,0kph 19 35

20 106 Matias GRANILLO FERNANDEZ 01:30:00.64 Neuquen 5:00/K 12kph 20 44

21 33 Aleardo FUENTES 01:30:01.29 Gral Roca 5:00/K 12,0kph 21 48

22 102 Leonardo ZÁRATE 01:30:17.68 Neuquen 5:01/K 12,0kph 22 43

23 43 Ricardo GÓMEZ 01:31:09.84 Gral Roca 5:04/K 11,8kph 23 32

24 64 Ricardo MORRO 01:31:12.32 Gral Roca 5:04/K 11,8kph 24 27

25 24 Luis ESPINOZA 01:31:24.21 Gral Roca 5:05/K 11,8kph 25 46

26 101 Fernando Raul VIDELA 01:34:50.35 Paso Cordoba 5:16/K 11,4kph 26 38

27 27 Tomas FIGUEROA 01:36:28.08 Plottier 5:22/K 11,2kph 28 36

28 28 Nicolas FORNAGUEIRA 01:39:19.07 Allen 5:31/K 10,9kph 29 26

29 83 Luis Raúl RODRÍGUEZ 01:41:09.63 Plottier 5:37/K 10,7kph 30 33

30 50 Marcelo LOAIZA 01:42:20.47 Gral Roca 5:41/K 10,6kph 33 56

31 94 Juan TRIPAILAU 01:43:04.46 Gral Roca 5:44/K 10,5kph 34 33

32 16 Cristian Fabian CHAGUMIL 01:43:05.93 Gral Roca 5:44/K 10,5kph 35 31

33 40 Leandro GIMENEZ 01:43:12.79 Gral Roca 5:44/K 10,5kph 37 48

34 95 Angel Adrián UBEDA 01:44:25.68 Gral Roca 5:48/K 10,3kph 39 55

35 66 Esteban Calixto PACHECO 01:45:16.20 Lamarque 5:51/K 10,3kph 40 52

36 36 Luca GALLUCCI 01:47:06.04 Cipolletti 5:57/K 10,1kph 42 27

37 22 Sebastián DELGADO 01:47:08.98 Gral Roca 5:57/K 10,1kph 43 47

38 103 Francisco ZUNINO 01:47:32.06 Neuquen 5:58/K 10,0kph 44 31

39 34 Joel Norberto FUENTES 01:47:47.51 Gral Roca 5:59/K 10,0kph 45 41

40 56 Eduardo MARTIN 01:47:49.46 Neuquen 5:59/K 10,0kph 47 62

41 5 Juan Darío AREVALO SMITH 01:47:56.86 Neuquen 6:00/K 10,0kph 48 41

42 26 Juan Cruz FELIX 01:50:13.43 Gral Roca 6:07/K 9,8kph 50 42

43 52 Sebastián LOPEZ 01:50:58.36 Gral Roca 6:10/K 9,7kph 53 43

44 91 Danel Omar SHORT 01:51:15.46 Neuquen 6:11/K 9,7kph 54 30

45 97 Mauro RIVERA 01:52:00.89 Neuquen 6:13/K 9,6kph 55 38

46 55 Alejandro MARTÍN 01:54:55.78 Cipolletti 6:23/K 9,4kph 57 36

47 42 Eduardo César GÓMEZ 02:00:46.47 Cipolletti 6:43/K 8,9kph 61 40

48 51 Jose Orlando LOPEZ 02:00:50.71 Gral Roca 6:43/K 8,9kph 62 65

49 30 Jose Luis FREIXA 02:00:59.03 Cipolletti 6:43/K 8,9kph 63 62

50 99 Juan VIDAL 02:01:37.33 Gral Roca 6:45/K 8,9kph 65 44

51 72 Diego Alejandro PINO 02:01:39.82 Cervantes 6:45/K 8,9kph 66 40

52 65 Juan MUZZIO 02:02:25.02 Gral Roca 6:48/K 8,8kph 68 40

53 15 Jorge CAYUPAN 02:03:36.18 Allen 6:52/K 8,7kph 69 40

54 80 Cristian ROBERTS 02:03:38.38 Allen 6:52/K 8,7kph 70 36

55 20 Sandro CORREA 02:09:39.15 Gral Roca 7:12/K 8,3kph 74 52
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Trail Nocturno 18K

General Masculina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

56 63 Julio Ernesto MOROSIN 02:10:57.06 Cipolletti 7:16/K 8,2kph 75 51

57 85 Mario Blas ROSSI 02:17:04.44 Gral Roca 7:37/K 7,9kph 76 63

58 105 Marcelo ZÚÑIGA 02:22:42.40 Gral Roca 7:56/K 7,6kph 80 51

59 62 Julian MORALES 02:22:47.38 Cipolletti 7:56/K 7,6kph 81 24

60 61 Joel MORALES 02:37:12.96 Cipolletti 8:44/K 6,9kph 84 49

61 48 Diego LEONE 02:46:35.46 Gral Roca 9:15/K 6,5kph 85 50

FEM. 29 y -

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 2 Abril PISTAGNESI 01:43:50.81 Allen 5:46/K 10,4kph 38 27

2 21 Agustina COSEANI 01:52:05.60 Fernandez Oro 6:14/K 9,6kph 56 29

3 3 Madelin ALEGRE 01:59:56.61 Gral Roca 6:40/K 9,0kph 60 27

4 68 Agustina PAREDES REYES 02:06:22.93 Cipolletti 7:01/K 8,5kph 72 28

5 60 Florencia MORALES 02:37:12.81 Cipolletti 8:44/K 6,9kph 83 28

FEM. 30 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 8 Natalia CABRERA 01:41:14.97 Cervantes 5:37/K 10,7kph 31 35

2 9 Elvis CADIERNO 01:42:15.13 Gral Roca 5:41/K 10,6kph 32 35

3 45 Miriam GUEVARA 01:43:10.03 Chichinales 5:44/K 10,5kph 36 37

4 84 Maria Gimena ROSSI 01:46:34.07 Gral Roca 5:55/K 10,1kph 41 35

5 96 Nely Llancaman VALERIA 01:50:13.11 Gral Roca 6:07/K 9,8kph 49 34

6 54 Adriana MANSILLA 01:50:14.13 Villa Regina 6:07/K 9,8kph 52 39

7 35 Paula GALLARDO 01:57:31.73 Gral Roca 6:32/K 9,2kph 58 32

8 17 Viviana CHAGUMIL 02:30:27.09 Gral Roca 8:21/K 7,2kph 82 37

FEM. 40 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 59 Rosana Mariela MENDEZ 01:36:26.38 Gral Roca 5:21/K 11,2kph 27 42

2 38 Fernanda VALENZA 01:50:13.58 Cipolletti 6:07/K 9,8kph 51 41

3 98 Nancy Judith VICENCIO 02:01:32.08 Cervantes 6:45/K 8,9kph 64 44

4 10 Georgina CAMPANA 02:02:18.89 Plottier 6:48/K 8,8kph 67 40

5 78 Norma Paola REYES 02:06:22.46 Cipolletti 7:01/K 8,5kph 71 47

6 31 Mariana FRITZ 02:06:43.65 Gral Roca 7:02/K 8,5kph 73 41

7 23 Verónica DIETRICH 02:20:57.11 Gral Roca 7:50/K 7,7kph 78 48

8 76 Irene RAMOS 02:22:42.20 Gral Roca 7:56/K 7,6kph 79 48

FEM. 50 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 13 Jorgelina CARMONA 01:47:48.78 Cipolletti 5:59/K 10,0kph 46 53
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Trail Nocturno 18K

FEM. 50 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

2 18 Jovita CLAUSEN 01:57:33.80 Allen 6:32/K 9,2kph 59 56

3 70 Gladys Ester PEREZ 02:20:18.13 Allen 7:48/K 7,7kph 77 52

MASC 29 y -

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 4 Ariel Esteban ARAVENA 01:22:48.23 Cipolletti 4:36/K 13,0kph 7 28

2 29 Rodrigo FRANCO RUEDA 01:28:36.52 Gral Roca 4:55/K 12,2kph 17 21

3 64 Ricardo MORRO 01:31:12.32 Gral Roca 5:04/K 11,8kph 24 27

4 28 Nicolas FORNAGUEIRA 01:39:19.07 Allen 5:31/K 10,9kph 29 26

5 36 Luca GALLUCCI 01:47:06.04 Cipolletti 5:57/K 10,1kph 42 27

6 62 Julian MORALES 02:22:47.38 Cipolletti 7:56/K 7,6kph 81 24

MASC 30 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 69 Pablo PEDROZA 01:20:03.30 Plottier 4:27/K 13,5kph 2 39

2 12 Fernando CANEO 01:20:10.29 Gral Roca 4:27/K 13,5kph 3 39

3 71 Cristian PINO 01:22:07.24 Allen 4:34/K 13,2kph 4 35

4 41 Oscar Alberto GOICOECHEA 01:22:57.68 Gral Roca 4:36/K 13,0kph 8 30

5 93 Daniel TRIPAILAO 01:24:31.71 Gral Roca 4:42/K 12,8kph 10 39

6 86 Hernan Eduardo RUIZ PÉREZ 01:24:51.54 Plottier 4:43/K 12,7kph 11 37

7 6 Pablo BASTIAS 01:25:07.24 Gral Roca 4:44/K 12,7kph 12 34

8 19 Manuel Francisco CONTRERAS 01:25:49.41 Cervantes 4:46/K 12,6kph 14 34

9 32 Jesus SAN MARTIN 01:25:59.21 Gral Roca 4:47/K 12,6kph 15 38

10 104 Francisco ZUÑIGA 01:27:10.66 Gral Roca 4:51/K 12,4kph 16 38

11 58 Alejandro MELLA 01:28:52.93 Gral Roca 4:56/K 12,2kph 18 37

12 67 Cristian PAINEMIL 01:29:38.49 Gral Roca 4:59/K 12,0kph 19 35

13 43 Ricardo GÓMEZ 01:31:09.84 Gral Roca 5:04/K 11,8kph 23 32

14 101 Fernando Raul VIDELA 01:34:50.35 Paso Cordoba 5:16/K 11,4kph 26 38

15 27 Tomas FIGUEROA 01:36:28.08 Plottier 5:22/K 11,2kph 28 36

16 83 Luis Raúl RODRÍGUEZ 01:41:09.63 Plottier 5:37/K 10,7kph 30 33

17 94 Juan TRIPAILAU 01:43:04.46 Gral Roca 5:44/K 10,5kph 34 33

18 16 Cristian Fabian CHAGUMIL 01:43:05.93 Gral Roca 5:44/K 10,5kph 35 31

19 103 Francisco ZUNINO 01:47:32.06 Neuquen 5:58/K 10,0kph 44 31

20 91 Danel Omar SHORT 01:51:15.46 Neuquen 6:11/K 9,7kph 54 30

21 97 Mauro RIVERA 01:52:00.89 Neuquen 6:13/K 9,6kph 55 38

22 55 Alejandro MARTÍN 01:54:55.78 Cipolletti 6:23/K 9,4kph 57 36

23 80 Cristian ROBERTS 02:03:38.38 Allen 6:52/K 8,7kph 70 36
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MASC 40 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 100 Victor VIDAL 01:18:13.94 Villa Regina 4:21/K 13,8kph 1 41

2 1 Gabriel ABELLO 01:22:40.17 Neuquen 4:36/K 13,1kph 5 47

3 25 David LAGOS 01:24:23.65 Neuquen 4:41/K 12,8kph 9 45

4 106 Matias GRANILLO FERNANDEZ 01:30:00.64 Neuquen 5:00/K 12kph 20 44

5 33 Aleardo FUENTES 01:30:01.29 Gral Roca 5:00/K 12,0kph 21 48

6 102 Leonardo ZÁRATE 01:30:17.68 Neuquen 5:01/K 12,0kph 22 43

7 24 Luis ESPINOZA 01:31:24.21 Gral Roca 5:05/K 11,8kph 25 46

8 40 Leandro GIMENEZ 01:43:12.79 Gral Roca 5:44/K 10,5kph 37 48

9 22 Sebastián DELGADO 01:47:08.98 Gral Roca 5:57/K 10,1kph 43 47

10 34 Joel Norberto FUENTES 01:47:47.51 Gral Roca 5:59/K 10,0kph 45 41

11 5 Juan Darío AREVALO SMITH 01:47:56.86 Neuquen 6:00/K 10,0kph 48 41

12 26 Juan Cruz FELIX 01:50:13.43 Gral Roca 6:07/K 9,8kph 50 42

13 52 Sebastián LOPEZ 01:50:58.36 Gral Roca 6:10/K 9,7kph 53 43

14 42 Eduardo César GÓMEZ 02:00:46.47 Cipolletti 6:43/K 8,9kph 61 40

15 99 Juan VIDAL 02:01:37.33 Gral Roca 6:45/K 8,9kph 65 44

16 72 Diego Alejandro PINO 02:01:39.82 Cervantes 6:45/K 8,9kph 66 40

17 65 Juan MUZZIO 02:02:25.02 Gral Roca 6:48/K 8,8kph 68 40

18 15 Jorge CAYUPAN 02:03:36.18 Allen 6:52/K 8,7kph 69 40

19 61 Joel MORALES 02:37:12.96 Cipolletti 8:44/K 6,9kph 84 49

MASC 50 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 92 Ariel Francisco TARTAGLIA 01:22:43.61 Gral Roca 4:36/K 13,1kph 6 53

2 81 Jose ROBLES 01:25:15.68 Gral Roca 4:44/K 12,7kph 13 50

3 50 Marcelo LOAIZA 01:42:20.47 Gral Roca 5:41/K 10,6kph 33 56

4 95 Angel Adrián UBEDA 01:44:25.68 Gral Roca 5:48/K 10,3kph 39 55

5 66 Esteban Calixto PACHECO 01:45:16.20 Lamarque 5:51/K 10,3kph 40 52

6 20 Sandro CORREA 02:09:39.15 Gral Roca 7:12/K 8,3kph 74 52

7 63 Julio Ernesto MOROSIN 02:10:57.06 Cipolletti 7:16/K 8,2kph 75 51

8 105 Marcelo ZÚÑIGA 02:22:42.40 Gral Roca 7:56/K 7,6kph 80 51

9 48 Diego LEONE 02:46:35.46 Gral Roca 9:15/K 6,5kph 85 50

MASC 60 y +

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 56 Eduardo MARTIN 01:47:49.46 Neuquen 5:59/K 10,0kph 47 62

2 51 Jose Orlando LOPEZ 02:00:50.71 Gral Roca 6:43/K 8,9kph 62 65

3 30 Jose Luis FREIXA 02:00:59.03 Cipolletti 6:43/K 8,9kph 63 62

4 85 Mario Blas ROSSI 02:17:04.44 Gral Roca 7:37/K 7,9kph 76 63
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